
 

 

PAR EXCELLENCE ACADEMY 
SCHOOL CALENDAR  

2018 – 2019 

 

 
Date Grade Period Ends (174 total days in session)   
October 18 - 42 days in session   
January 10 - 44 days in session  
March 22 - 46 days in session   
May 30 - 42 days in session        
 
If there are any days to be made up due to emergencies or weather related, the makeup days could 
be one, both or another day chosen by administration: March 23, 2019 and/or April 5, 2019.  If more 
days are needed to be made up, a letter will go home as soon as the date has been approved.UPON 
ADMINISTRATORS DISCRETION, THE CALENDAR COULD CHANGE.  PARENTS WILL 
BE NOTIFIED 

Teacher Professional Days Thursday, August 16 and Friday, August 17, 2018 

First day for KINDERGARTEN students Monday, August 20, 2018 

First day for 1- 5 GRADE students Tuesday, August 21, 2018 

Labor Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, September 3, 2018 

Professional Development Day – NO 
SCHOOL 

Friday, September 14, 2018 

Teacher Professional Day/Central OEA/NEA 
NO SCHOOL 

Friday, October 19, 2018 
 

Professional Development Day – NO 
SCHOOL 

Friday, October 26, 2018 

Professional Development Day – NO 
SCHOOL 

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 

Teacher Conf Exchange Day 
NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, November 21, 2018 

Thanksgiving Vacation – NO SCHOOL Thursday, November 22 through Monday, November 
26, 2018  

School Resumes Tuesday, November 27, 2018 

Holiday Break – NO SCHOOL Friday, December 21, 2018 – Wednesday, January 2, 
2019 

Professional Development – NO SCHOOL Friday, December 21, 2018 

School Resumes Thursday, January 3, 2019 

End of First Semester Friday, January 11, 2019 

Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 21, 2019 

Teacher Exchange Day – NO SCHOOL Tuesday, January 22, 2019 

Second semester begins Wednesday, January 23, 2019 

President’s Day – NO 
SCHOOL/Professional Development Day 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

Spring Break – NO SCHOOL Monday, March 25 – Friday, March 29, 2019 

School Resumes Monday, April 1, 2019 

Professional Development – NO SCHOOL Friday, April 5, 2019 

Good Friday – NO SCHOOL Friday, April 19, 2019 

Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, May 27, 2019 

Last Day for Kindergarten students Thursday, May 30, 2019 
Last Day for Grade 1 – 5 students Friday, May 31, 2019 


